SANINDUSA Coluna Cetus

Coluna Cetus - Branco

110200004 5604815105780

Descri¢éo

Produto descontinuado - disponivel até rutura definitiva de
stock.

Informacgé&o Técnica

215 mm
185 mm
700 mm
10.50 kg

Cetus

Lavatorios
Vitreous China
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SANINDUSA Coluna Cetus

Variacdes

@

Pergamon (Descontinuado)
215x185x700 mm

110200054
5604815109610
10.50 kg

Downloads

Manual de Limpeza (PDF) ,

110200 DT (PDF) ,
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